


£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14

£8
£8
£8

£10

£8
£8
£8
£8

£10

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5

Tanqueray 0.0
Seedl ip Spice 94
Amarico Aper i t ivo
Ever leaf Marine
Ever leaf Forest
Monin Paragon Timur Berry

Asahi Beer
Modelo Especial  Pale Lager
Lucky Saint 0 .5
Sassy Cider Brut

Apple Ju ice
Pineapple Ju ice
Orange Ju ice
Tomato Ju ice
Pink Grapefrui t  Ju ice

Frankl in & Son Soda
Frankl in & Son Original  Lemonade
Frankl in & Son Tonic Water
Frankl in & Son Premium Light
Frankl in & Son Mal lorcan Tonic Water
Frankl in & Son Ginger Beer
Coca-Cola
Coke Zero

£10
£10
£10
£10

Red Bul l  Original
Red Bul l  Sugarfree
Red Bul l  Tropical
Red Bul l  Sugarfree Pink Edit ion

50ml

50ml

£15
£17

P ast is /Abs i n t h e
Henri  Bardouin Past is
La Fée Par is ienne Absinthe

£65T h e  Do n
Don Jul io 1942 Tequi la ,  Agave Syrup,
Yuzu Lime & Wasabi .  
Yuzu Fleur de Sel  as Garnish

£19S p i ce  F i r e
Tanqueray 10 Gin ,  Manzana Verde
Apple Liqueur ,  Apple Ju ice &
Sugar Syrup infused with Ginger & Chi l i .
Garnish with Seasonal Flower & Chi l i

£18L ady
Belvedere Vodka, Aperol ,  Lemon Juice ,
Raspberry Purée,  Vani l la Syrup,  top up with
Rhubarb & Hibiscus Tonic Water.  Garnish
with Raspberry Powder and Lemon Peel

£19R ai c h i n i
Belvedere Vodka, Lychee Liqueur ,
Lychee Ju ice ,  White Vermouth &
Sugar Syrup.  Garnish with
Piraña Edible Sign & Fresh Flower

£18B lu e  S o u r
Amaretto infused with Fresh Blueberr ies ,
Lemon & Apple Ju ice ,  Sugar &
Peychaud Bitters .  Garnish with
Blueberr ies Served On
the Rocks or Straight Up

£19Ko kes h i
Cîroc Vodka, Sake,  Pass ion Fruit  Purée,
Sugar Syrup infused with Kaffir Leaves &
Ginger ,  Spices .  Garnish with
Kaffir Lime Leaf and Chi l i

£25S aku r a S o u r  
Casamigos Reposado Tequi la ,  Yuzu Ju ice ,
Cranberry ju ice & Cherry Syrup.  Garnished
with an Edible Cherry & Yuzu Flavor Je l ly

£22C an e l o m a
Casamigos Reposado infused with Cinnamon,
Fresh Orange Ju ice ,  Lime Ju ice ,  Agave Syrup 
and Top-up with Mandarin & Ginger Tonic

£28G o l d Sto r m  
Tanqueray 10 Gin ,  Lemon Juice ,  Home-made
Lemongrass Syrup,  Goj i  Berr ies ,  
Top-up with Veuve Cl icquot Champagne

£19Wi n t e r  L ake  
Hennessy VS, Crème de Cacao Blanc ,  
Double Cream, Pumpkin Syrup.  Fresh 
grated nutmeg as Garnish



£16
£50
£17
£17
£16
£16
£17
£17
£22

V o d ka
Belvedere
Belvedere 10 
Cîroc Vodka
Cîroc Vodka Pass ion Fruit
Ketel  One Vodka 
Haku 
Nikka Coffee Vodka
Tito ’s  Vodka
X Muse

50ml

G i n
£16
£19
£18
£20
£17

£20
£18
£17
£17

£20

Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Monkey 47
Gin Mare
Hendrick ’ s  Gin
Copper Head
Mermaid Pink Gin
Nikka Coffee
Roku
Palmarae Gin

50ml

M e z c al
£26
£28
£17

Casamigos Mezcal
Ronda De Almas Mezcal
Ojo de Dios Café Mezcal

50ml

£22
£42
£16
£19
£25
£18

£60
£18
£20

Ru m
Zacapa 23y .o 
Zacapa XO
Eminente Ambar Claro
Eminente Reserva 7y .o
Eminente Gran Reserva
Ron Sant iago de Cuba 11y .o Extra Añejo
Ron Sant iago de Cuba 20y .o Gran Reserva
Diplomatico Reserva Exclus iva
El Dorado 15y .o

50ml

£20Cl ass i c  
Belvedere Vodka, Coffee Liqueur &
Freshly Brewed Espresso .  3 Coffee Beans
as Garnish for your good Health ,
Wealth & Happiness !

£55Luxu ry
Belvedere 10 Vodka, Coffee Liqueur &
Freshly Brewed Espresso .  Garnish
with Golden Coffee Beans & Gold Flake

£19Choco & Orange
Belvedere Vodka, Freshly Brewed Coffee,
Chocolate Syrup,  Coffee Liqueur &
Orange Bitters .  Orange Peel  as Garnish

£21T i r am is u
Belvedere Vodka, Bai leys Tiramisu ,
Coffee Liqueur and Freshly Brewed Espresso &
Fresh Mascarpone,  P iraña Edible Sign &
Cocoa Powder as Garnish

£25M e z c al
Casamigos Mezcal ,  Coffee Liqueur ,
Freshly Brewed Espresso & Orange Bitters .
L ime Peel  as Garnish

T e qu i l a
£22
£24
£20
£21
£35
£65
£20
£22
£65
£70

Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Añejo
Don Jul io Reposado
Don Jul io Añejo
Don Jul io 70
Don Jul io 1942 
Volcan De Mi Tierra Reposado
Volcan Cristal ino Anejo
Volcan X.A
Clase Azul  Reposado

50ml

£18M a ï- Es p ress o
Eminente Ambar Claro Rum, Eminente
7yo Rum, Wray Nephew Rum, Orgeat
Syrup,  Gal l iano Espresso Liqueur and Freshly
Brewed Espresso .  Garnished with Fresh 
Mint Spr ing,  Dry Orange Wheel ,  and Cherry

£18Coffee Margarita
Volcan Blanco Tequi la ,  Cointreau,  And
Freshly Brewed Coffee.  
Dry Lime Wheel As Garnish

DO N  J U L I O 1 94 2 C HAP PAR I TOS
50 M l  BOT T L E
1 0X

£70
£600



C h am p ag n e 125ml  Bottle

125ml  Bottle

£700
£1200
£800
£900
£1100

£25
£42

£150

£160

£28
£1100
£1300
£1500

Champagne RoSÉ

Cup  Bottle

Veuve Cl icquot Yel low Label
Ruinart Blanc De Blancs
Dom Pér ignon Brut Luminous
Dom Pér ignon P2
Armand de Br ignac Prest ige
Krug Grande Cuvée
Krug Vintage 2003

125ml  BottleWh i t e  Wi n e
£18 £100Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc ,  New Zealand

125ml  BottleRosÉ Wine
£110
£120

£20
£25

Whisper ing Angel ,  Château d ’Esc lans ,  France 
Rock Angel ,  Château d ’Esc lans ,  France

125ml  BottleR e d Wi n e
£20 £120Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir ,  New Zealand

Veuve Cl icquot Rosé
Dom Pér ignon Rosé Luminous
Armand de Br ignac Rosé
Krug Grande Cuvée Rosé Vintage

£150
£120
£205
£320

£11
Dewatsuru Habataki  Junmai
Nakashima Junmai Yuzushu
Dewatsuru Hishonomai Junmai Daigin jo
Daimon 35 Junmai Daigin jo

£18L ost Is l an d
I ta l icus ,  Atopia Rhubarb & Ginger ,  top up
with Prosecco & Mandarin
& Ginger Soda.  Garnish with
Dehydrated Orange Wheel & Orange Salt

£18P i n k Cl o u d
Sweet Vermouth,  Campari ,  Raspberry
Liqueur & Fresh Raspberr ies ,  top up with
Prosecco & Natural  Rose Lemonade.
Garnish with Dry Raspberry

£17B aby P i r aÑ a
Tanqueray 0.0,Grapefrui t  Ju ice ,  Lime Ju ice ,
Agave Syrup,  Grapefrui t  Soda &
Blue Curaçao Syrup.
Seasonal Flower for Garnish

£17D e e p  W at e r
Timur Berry ,  Ever leaf Forest ,  Amarico
& Mal lorcan Tonic .  Garnish
with Cornflower Flower

£17M ari n e
Ever leaf Marine ,  Agave Syrup,  Fresh Lime
top up with Mal lorcan Tonic .
Garnish with Blue Salt  & Rosemary .  



50mlJ ap an es e  Wh is ky
£45

£180
£180

£61
£19
£25
£24

£250
£19
£55

Yamazaki  12 Years Old 
Yamazaki  18 Years Old
Hakushu 18 Years Old
Chichibu Single Malt
Nikka The Grain
Yoichi  Single Malt
Hibik i  Harmony
Hibik i  17 Years Old
The Chita
Hakushu Single Malt

50mlS c otch  Wh is ky
£16
£55
£17
£34
£58
£50
£95
£19
£25

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie 18y .o
Glenmorangie Signet
Macal lan 15y .o
Macal lan 18y .o
Glenfiddich 15 Years Old
Oban 14 Years Old

I r is h  Wh is ke y 50ml

£16
£19
£19
£28

Jameson
Redbreast 12y .o
Roe & Co
Yel low Spot 12y .o

50mlAm e r i c an  Wh is ke y
£16
£18
£28
£69

£159
£16
£16
£17
£21

Bul le i t  Bourbon
Whist lepig Piggy Back Rye 6y .o 
Whist lepig 10 Years Old 
Whist lepig 15 Years Old
Whist lepig Boss Hog
Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve
Jack Danie l ’ s  Single Barre l
Angel ’ s  Envy Bourbon

50mlC og n ac
£17

£50
£250

Hennessy V.S
Hennessy X .O
Hennessy Paradis

50mlAr m ag n ac
£18Labal le Bas Armagnac Hors D’Age 10y .o

50mlC alv ados
£16Roger Groult  Calvados 3 Years Old

P is c o 50ml

£15
£16
£16

Barsol  Quebranta 
Waqar Pisco 
Campo De Encantro

P al o m a £21
Casamigos Blanco,  P ink Grapefrui t
Ju ice ,  Fresh Lime, Agave Syrup,
top up with Grapefrui t  Soda.  Garnish
with Pink Himalayan Salt  & Grapefrui t

V o d ka M art i n i £18
Cîroc Vodka, Noi l ly Prat Dry
Vermouth,  Garnish with
Lemon Peel  or Ol ives

S p i cy M ar g ar i ta £23
Casamigos Blanco Tequi la ,
Cointreau,  Fresh Lime and Green Jalapeño.
Garnish with Spicy Salt .
Served On the Rocks or Straight Up

Dai q u i r i £18
Eminente Ambar Claro Rum,
Lime Juice & Sugar syrup.
Garnish with Lime Wedge

N e g r o n i £21
Tanqueray 10 Gin ,  Campari  &
Antica Formula .  Garnish with
Orange Peel

b lu e  O l d F as h i o n e d £65
Johnnie Walker Blue Label ,
Brown Sugar Cube & Angostura &
Orange Bitters .  Garnish with Orange Peel

Cîroc Pornstar Martini £22
Cîroc Vodka, Fresh Pass ion Fruit ,
Pass ion Fruit  Liqueur ,  Vani l la Syrup.
Garnish with a Pass ion Fruit  Sl ice &
Prosecco Shot on The Side
Special  Serve in a Ciroc Vessel .

M os c ow  M u l e £20
Belvedere Vodka, Fresh Lime,
Sugar Syrup,  top up Ginger Beer &
Angostura Bit ters .  Garnish with
Half Lime & Bitters

C h am ps - E lys e es  £20
Hennessy V.S Cognac,  Green Chartreuse ,  
Lemon Juice ,  Sugar syrup and Bitters .  
Garnish with Lemon Zest Twist

Tommy’s Margarita £25
Casamigos Reposado Tequi la ,
Fresh Lime Ju ice & Agave Syrup.
Garnish with Lime Wedge




